18.12.1948. Alta,

19.12.48. Alta

course setter: Dev Jennings

[am—

. Jack Reddish
2. Alf Engen
3. Dick Movitz

4. George Sormer
. Corey Engen

N

. Mel Dalebout

. Roland McGhie
. Bob Clendenin
. Joe Brewer

Nelo BN leo)

10. Derlin Newey

11. Jim Crockford
12. Ryden Skinner

13. Bob Bracken
14. Jim Jacobsen
15. Jim Eppersen
16. Pat Kearns

17. Monte Jackson
18. Darrell Robison

19. David Christenseen

20. Harold Newey
21. Dave Quinney
22. Dick Mitchell
23. Earl Smith

24. Don Cook

25. Boyd Henry

26. Hugh Cummings
27. Jack Goaslind
28. James Grice

alta
salt lake city
salt lake city

brighton
huntsville

salt lake city
salt lake city
uni wash
snow basin

snow basin

alta

uni utah

salt lake city
salt lake city
salt lake city

salt lake city
uni utah
brighton
snow basin
salt lake city
salt lake city
salt lake city
salt lake city
provo

salt lake city
salt lake city
salt lake city

9™ Snow Cup

Giant Slalom, men

1.23.6
1.24.7
1.26.8

1.31.8
1.34.0

1.36.1
1.36.7
1.37.3
1.37.5

1.39.6

1.43.6
1.44.5

1.49.6
1.51.6
1.51.7
1.53.9



29. Leonard Morris salt lake city

30. Bert Rider salt lake city

31. Gary Peterson salt lake city

32. Bill Saunders salt lake city

33. John Casto salt lake city

34. S. M. Malm salt lake city

DNF:

Bill Farrell salt lake city (spectacular fall)

19.12.48. Alta Giant Slalom, women

course setter: Dev Jennings

1. Suzy Harris-Rytting salt lake city 1.04.8
2. Dorry-Ann Killian salt lake city 1.16.3
3. Dolores Lumely jackson hole 1.26.5
4. Amy Toda brighton 1.31.1
5. Michael-Ann Healy salt lake city 1.36.1
6. Joanne Mack salt lake city 1.52.2
7. June Rasmussen alta 1.52.8
8. Margaret Vorse stanford 1.55.6
9. Carolyne Harris salt lake city 2.03.6
10. Kay Willard jackson hole 2.06.5
11. Evelyne Newman 2.11.2
12. Ruth Hanson 2.17.6

13. Suzanne Anthony alta 2.20.3



